
Place Nom Prenom Nom du Club

1 LAGUILLIER Maxime FRESNOY LE GD VERMANDOIS T

2 TOMMASI Lucas VENIZEL TT

3 PELLETIER Louis ST QUENTIN TT

4 RICCIARELLI Tristan CREPY TT

5 GRANGENOIS Jordan VENIZEL TT

6 BERNARD Logan TERGNIER ESC

7 HENNEMANN Quentin ST QUENTIN TT

8 ROY Antonin HOLNON-ITANCOURT TT

9 AMBLOT Valentin CREPY TT

Place Nom Prenom Nom du Club

1 CARME Valentin HOLNON-ITANCOURT TT

2 PARISOT Emilien VENIZEL TT

3 AMANT Aurelien FRESNOY LE GD VERMANDOIS T

3 STIRATI Léo SOISSONS ASPTT

5 LAGUILLIER Alexis TERGNIER ESC

5 VIEVILLE Pascal BUIRE CTT

5 DHOLLANDE Antoine HOLNON-ITANCOURT TT

5 GRANGENOIS Alic VENIZEL TT

9 ROBIN Fabrice TERGNIER ESC

9 BOITELLE Frédéric HOLNON-ITANCOURT TT

9 NOIRON Alban BUIRE CTT

9 LECLERE Nicolas ST QUENTIN TT

9 GRANGENOIS Dylan VENIZEL TT

9 LALONDE Cyril VENIZEL TT

9 PLATEL Maxime TERGNIER ESC

9 POULAIN Jérémy TERGNIER ESC

17 POTIER Bietrix PINON-ANIZY TT

17 PERDRIELLE Sebastien SAINS RICHAUMONT TT

17 GERARD Francis CREPY TT

17 POITTE Thomas FRESNOY LE GD VERMANDOIS T

17 LAGUILLIER Jean-luc FRESNOY LE GD VERMANDOIS T

17 FRANZONI Mathieu PINON-ANIZY TT

17 GIGON Rémi ST QUENTIN TT

17 LEGRAIN Didier SOISSONS ASPTT

17 CABARET Pascal TERGNIER ESC

17 DAVID Francois CREPY TT

17 HUBATZ Fabien PINON-ANIZY TT

Place Nom Prenom Nom du Club

1 CARME Valentin HOLNON-ITANCOURT TT

2 LAGUILLIER Alexis TERGNIER ESC

3 DHOLLANDE Antoine HOLNON-ITANCOURT TT

3 MAX Frederic ST QUENTIN TT

5 LAGUILLIER Maxime FRESNOY LE GD VERMANDOIS T

5 VIEVILLE Pascal BUIRE CTT

5 STIRATI Léo SOISSONS ASPTT

5 PLATEL Maxime TERGNIER ESC

9 PARISOT Emilien VENIZEL TT

9 NOIRON Alban BUIRE CTT

9 AMANT Aurelien FRESNOY LE GD VERMANDOIS T

9 GRANGENOIS Dylan VENIZEL TT

9 LALONDE Cyril VENIZEL TT

9 PELLETIER Louis ST QUENTIN TT

9 TOMMASI Lucas VENIZEL TT

9 POULAIN Jérémy TERGNIER ESC

17 PERDRIELLE Sebastien SAINS RICHAUMONT TT

17 POITTE Thomas FRESNOY LE GD VERMANDOIS T

17 LAGUILLIER Jean-luc FRESNOY LE GD VERMANDOIS T

17 RICCIARELLI Tristan CREPY TT

17 ROY Antonin HOLNON-ITANCOURT TT

17 FRANZONI Mathieu PINON-ANIZY TT

17 ROBIN Fabrice TERGNIER ESC

17 BOITELLE Frédéric HOLNON-ITANCOURT TT

17 GIGON Rémi ST QUENTIN TT

17 GRANGENOIS Alic VENIZEL TT

17 LEGRAIN Didier SOISSONS ASPTT

17 HUBATZ Fabien PINON-ANIZY TT

17 LECLERE Nicolas ST QUENTIN TT

17 GRANGENOIS Jordan VENIZEL TT

17 POTEAUX Noémie SOISSONS ASPTT

17 HENNEMANN Quentin ST QUENTIN TT

33 POTIER Bietrix PINON-ANIZY TT

33 GERARD Francis CREPY TT

33 AMBLOT Valentin CREPY TT

33 DAVID Francois CREPY TT
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